COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTOR
NEW
MB-0272-1
November 2013
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 1/9
HJ1 Series
High-speed Differential Transmission Compatible

S: Socket Type
HJ1S050HA1(SJ112817) Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Product Drawing
Series 1: Modification Code
Finish: A: Au plating
Connection Type: H: Board attachment type
MB-0272-1
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 4/9
Board Side Connector Embossed
(SJ112818)
HJ1 S 050 H A 1 R6000
R: Embossed Reel: 6000pcs.
HJ1S050HA1R6000(SJ112818) Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Product Drawing
MB-0272-1
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 5/9
Plug Connector (SJ112814)
Finish: A: Au plating
HJ1 P 050 M A 1
No. of Contacts: 50 pos. Connection Type: M: Cable connection
P: Plug Type
HJ1P050MA1(SJ112814) Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Product Drawing
Series 1: Modification Code
Cross-section Drawing A-A
Scale ( 20 : 1 )
MB-0272-1
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 6/9
Plug Connector Embossed (SJ112815)
HJ1 P 050 M A 1 R6000
HJ1P050MA1R6000(SJ112815) Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Product Drawing
R: Embossed Reel: 6000pcs.
MB-0272-1
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 7/9
Cover Shell (SJ112816)
SH: Shell
HJ1 P 050 – C SH 1 - 10000
No. of Contacts: 50 pos.
C: Plug Side
P: Plug Type
Package: 10000pcs.
HJ1P050-CHS1-10000(SJ112816) Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Product Drawing
Series
1: Modification Code
MB-0272-1
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 8/9
Pull Bar (SJ113152)
Series 1: Modification Code
HJ1 P 050 PB 1
No. of Contacts: 50 pos.
PB: Pull barP: Plug Type